Name License # | Expiration Date Address City State | Postal Code Business Email
Bowling, Kyle Harper 294039 6/1/2026 kysportsdoc@gmail.com
Broeg, Richard A. 251117 6/1/2026|6900 Houston Rd Florence |KY 41042 dr.broeg@mykychiro.com
Brown, Margo J. 251159 6/1/2026 margos@ashn.com
Chmelik, Gregory J. 251112 6/1/2026 gchmelik@gofast.am
Christopher, Terry Matthew 251164 6/1/2026 mateocdc@gmail.com
Copeland, Charles E. 251172 6/1/2026 spinepeople@gmail.com
Czarnecki, James Hugh 264362 6/1/2026 czarneckij@aimspecialtyhealth.com
Daniels, Tiffany M. 251137 6/1/2026 danielschiro8@gmail.com
Emig, Robert E. 251116 6/1/2026 emig123456@aol.com
Fagerland, Dc, Dacrb, PeterJ. 251165 6/1/2026|110 Boggs Lane, Ste. 286 [Cincinnati |OH 45246 petej@one.net
Foster, Casey Jordan 251145 6/1/2026 Drcaseyfoster@gmail.com
Hacke, Derek Alan 251161 6/1/2026
Horsmann, Scott Edward 251132 6/1/2026
Janisse-Mccarty, Donna Jean 251167 6/1/2026 drdonnal962@hotmail.com
Jenkins, Kenneth A. 251127 6/1/2026 kenjenkinsdc@yahoo.com
Kelly, Trace Robert 251139 6/1/2026 tracekellydc@gmail.com
King, John Kelly 251125 6/1/2026 john002@fuse.net
Klindt, Bartley J. 251157 6/1/2026 drklindt@att.net
Leverette, Nicholas E. 251151 6/1/2026 nleverette@revivechirolex.com
Lowe, Patrick R. 251138 6/1/2026 drlowe@lowechiro.com
Luking, Jason W. 251169 6/1/2026 frankfortchirowest@gmail.com
Meyers, Jeffery S. 251135 6/1/2026 meyerschiro@yahoo.com
Ollis, Jason E. 251150 6/1/2026
Panopoulos, John N 269459 6/1/2026
Ratusny, John Thomas 251148 6/1/2026 ratusnychiropractic@outlook.com
Schwartz, Erin A. 251126 6/1/2026 eschwartzdc@gmail.com
Sengbusch, Jeffrey Carroll 251130 6/1/2026 jeffrey.sengbusch@optum.com
Tomsic, Kevin Lee 251141 6/1/2026 ktmddc@hotmail.com




